
(Min. AZN)

143 439,91     

38 009,91       

123 860,05     

16 220,27       

27,86              

9 557,07         

315,60            

331 430,67     

, 

İqtisadiyyatın sahələri üzrə kreditlər

31.12.2019

CƏMİ

Tikinti

Bank sistemi və maliyyə

Fiziki şəxslər 

Digər sektorlar 

Sahələrin təsnifatı

Kənd təsərrüfatı

Sənaye sahəsi

Ticarət və xidmət sahəsi


